Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Yellow - 1400-1420 01-10-2016 14:00 .
Qualifying started at 14:01:28
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:00.028 14:11:46.500 13 2:37.384 +1:34.449 14:19:11.539
(112) Sebastian Heegsberg Jensen 9 1:00.339 +0.311 14:12:46.839
1:09.673 +15.115 14:04:40.397 10 1:00.890 +0.862 14:13:47.729 (57) Niko Carstensen
2 1:06.242 +11.684 14:05:46.639 1 1:07.059 +7.031 14:14:54.788 1 1:07.238 +3.714 14:04:48.731
3 1:07.594 +13.036 14:06:54.233 12 1:40.108 +40.080 14:16:34.896 2 1:06.817 +3.293 14:05:55.548
4 1:03.813 +9.255 14:07:58.046 13 1:09.126 +9.098 14:17:44.022 3 1:06.229 +2.705 14:07:01.777
5 58.506 +3.948 14:08:56.552 14 1:56.094 +56.066 14:19:40.116 4 1:05.931 +2.407 14:08:07.708
6 59.672 +5.114 14:09:56.224 15 1:01.030 +1.002 14:20:41.146 5 1:05.856 +2.332 14:09:13.564
7 1:05.713 +11.155 14:11:01.937 16 1:10.461 +10433 14:21:51.607 6 1:05.685 +2.161 14:10:19.249
8 59.783 +5.225 14:12:01.720 7 1:05.802 +2.278 14:11:25.051
9 58.792 +4.234 14:13:00.512 (210) Steen Nielsen 8 1:04.849 +1.325 14:12:29.900
10 58.833 +4.275 14:13:59.345 1 1:09.309 +8.206 14:04:39.572 9 1:056.207 +1.683 14:13:35.107
" 58.079 +3.521 14:14:57.424 2 1:06.703 +5.600 14:05:46.275 10 1:04.857 +1.333 14:14:39.964
12 56.775 +2.217 14:15:54.199 3 1:06.169 +5.066 14:06:52.444 1" 1:05.147 +1.623 14:15:45111
13 58.236 +3.678 14:16:52.435 4 1:05.629 +4.526 14:07:58.073 12 1:03.524 14:16:48.635
14 55.750 +1.192 14:17:48.185 5 1:05.164 +4.061 14:09:03.237 13 1:06.238 +2.714 14:17:54.873
15 55.487 +0.929 14:18:43.672 6 1:06.934 +5.831 14:10:10171 14 1:06.732 +3.208 14:19:01.605
16 56.809 +2.251 14:19:40481 7 1:07.023 +5.920 14:11:17.194 15 1:04.889 +1.365 14:20:06.494
17 54.558 14:20:35.039 8 1:02.987 +1.884 14:12:20.181 16 1:04.766 +1.242 14:21:11.260
18 57.660 +3.102 14:21:32.699 9 1:04.671 +3.568 14:13:24.852 17 1:06.867 +3.343 14:22:18127
10 1:02.206 +1.103 14:14:27.058
(45) Dennis Krogh " 1:02.902 +1.799 14:15:29.960 (37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
1 1:03.679 +7.544 14:06:15.626 12 1:01.660 +0.557 14:16:31.620 1 1:12574 +7.820 14:05:00.456
2 1:02121 +5.986 14:07:17.747 13 1:01.103 14:17:32.723 2 1:10.213 +5.459 14:06:10.669
3 58.372 +2.237 14:08:16.119 14 1:06475 +5.372 14:18:39.198 3 1:12.070 +7.316 14:07:22.739
4 58.963 +2.828 14:09:15.082 15 1:03.363 +2.260 14:19:42.561 4 1:25.756 +21.002 14:08:48.495
5 58.301 +2.166 14:10:13.383 16 1:05.570 +4.467 14:20:48.131 5 1:06.243 +1.489 14:09:54.738
6 1:00.115 +3.980 14:11:13.498 17 1:16.833 +15.730 14:22:04.964 6 1:06.521 +1.767 14:11:01.259
7 56.852 +0.717 14:12:10.350 7 1:04.754 14:12:06.013
8 57.418 +1.283 14:13:07.768 (38) Stefan Carstensen 8 1:05.010 +0.256 14:13:11.023
9 56.916 +0.781 14:14:04.684 1 1:05.733 +3.229 14:04:44.129 9 1:05.279 +0.525 14:14:16.302
10 57.542 +1.407 14:15:02.226 2 1:07.349 +4.845 14:05:51.478 10 1:06.798 +2.044 14:15:23.100
" 56.499 +0.364 14:15:58.725 3 1:07.181 +4.677 14:06:58.659 1" 1:07.333 +2.579 14:16:30.433
12 56.553 +0.418 14:16:55.278 4 1:05.756 +3.252 14:08:04.415 12 1:18.275 +13521 14:17:48.708
13 57.633 +1.498 14:17:52911 5 1:04.531 +2.027 14:09:08.946 13 1:53.448 +48.694 14:19:42.156
14 56.770 +0.635 14:18:49.681 6 1:04.367 +1.863 14:10:13.313 14 1:09444 +4.690 14:20:51.600
15 56.135 14:19:45816 7 1:04.907 +2.403 14:11:18.220 15 1:14.670 +9.916 14:22:06.270
16 56.619 +0.484 14:20:42435 8 1:05.223 +2.719 14:12:23443
17 56.170 +0.035 14:21:38.605 9 1:04.777 +2.273 14:13:28.220 (66) Andreas Oliver Collin
10 1:05.973 +3.469 14:14:34.193 1 1:18174 +12.658 14:05:01.662
(5) Sia Normann " 1:03405 +0.901 14:15:37.598 2 1:17.051 +11.535 14:06:18.713
1 1:12578 +14.994 14:04:58.725 12 1:02970 +0.466 14:16:40.568 3 1:12.184 +6.668 14:07:30.897
2 7:31.666 +6:34.082 14:12:30.391 13 1:05.042 +2.538 14:17:45610 4 1:11.849 +6.333 14:08:42.746
3 1:04.268 +6.684 14:13:34.659 14 1:02.504 14:18:48.114 5 1:11.321 +5.805 14:09:54.067
4 1:00.351 +2.767 14:14:35.010 15 1:02.544 +0.040 14:19:50.658 6 1:11.884 +6.368 14:11:05.951
5 57.992 +0.408 14:15:33.002 16 1:02725 +0.221 14:20:53.383 7 1:10.721 +5.205 14:12:16.672
6 59.281 +1.697 14:16:32.283 17 1:07.046 +4.542 14:22:00429 8 1:11.024 +5.508 14:13:27.696
7 57.584 14:17:29.867 9 1:10.968 +5.452 14:14:38.664
8 58.849 +1.265 14:18:28.716 (22) Lucas Sorensen 10 1:08.394 +2.878 14:15:47.058
9 1:00.420 +2.836 14:19:29.136 1 1:10.116 +7.181 14:04:39.263 1" 1:09.398 +3.882 14:16:56.456
10 59.820 +2.236 14:20:28.956 2 1:07.086 +4.151 14:05:46.349 12 1:08.852 +3.336 14:18:05.308
" 59.943 +2.359 14:21:28.899 3 1:07.576 +4.641 14:06:53.925 13 1:07.142 +1.626 14:19:12.450
4 1:05.560 +2.625 14:07:59.485 14 1:07.065 +1.549 14:20:19.515
(222) Johannes Utzon 5 1:04.585 +1.650 14:09:04.070 15 1:05.516 14:21:25.031
1:05.271 +5.243 14:04:32.709 6 1:05.912 +2.977 14:10:09.982
2 1:02.503 +2.475 14:05:35.212 7 1:04.657 +1.722 14:11:14.639 (99) Oliver Risager Nermolle
3 1:02.896 +2.868 14:06:38.108 8 1:02.935 14:12:17.574 1 1:13.030 +5.186 14:04:57.152
4 1:02.393 +2.365 14:07:40.501 9 1:04.728 +1.793 14:13:22.302 2 1:11.552 +3.708 14:06:08.704
5 1:02494 +2.466 14:08:42.995 10 1:04.710 +1.775 14:14:27.012 3 1:08.947 +1.103 14:07:17.651
6 1:02.953 +2.925 14:09:45.948 " 1:04.115 +1.180 14:15:31.127 4 1:07.844 14:08:25.495
7 1:00.524 +0.496 14:10:46.472 12 1:03.028 +0.093 14:16:34.155 5 1:10914 +3.070 14:09:36.409
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday
Yellow - 1400-1420
Qualifying started at 14:01:28

Asserballe 0,765 km

01-10-2016 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(85) David Rgnnov
1 1:11.525 14:04:39210
2 1:46.061 +34.536 14:06:25.271
3 1:20.599 +9.074 14:07:45.870
4 5:15.128 +4:03.603 14:13:00.998
5 2:23581 +1:12.056 14:15:24.579
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 01-10-2016 14:23:30
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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